
Team Schedule

11/1/2016 to 11/30/2016

Wendell High School
750 E Main St
Wendell, ID 83355-5384

Phil Wert
School Phone: 208-536-2100
Home Phone:
Fax: 208-536-2124
phwert@wendellschools.org

Varsity
Place Time

Wednesday 11/02/16 Honor Band/Choir

Thursday 11/03/16 Honor Band/Choir

Thursday 11/10/16 Band Jazz Exchange (ISU)

Tuesday 11/15/16 School Board Meeting

Wednesday 11/23/16 Thanksgiving No School

Thursday 11/24/16 Thanksgiving No School

Friday 11/25/16 Thanksgiving No School

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 11/11/16  Practice Home TBA

Tuesday 11/29/16 Melba High School Home 7:30 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 11/29/16 Melba High School Home 6:00PM

Boys Freshman
Place Time

Tuesday 11/29/16 Melba High School Home 4:30PM

Girls Varsity
Place Time

Monday 11/07/16 Girls Basketball Jamboree Wendell Buhl
CastlefordBuhl High School
Castleford High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 11/16/16 Valley High School Home 7:30 PM

Saturday 11/19/16 Hagerman High School Home 7:30 PM

Monday 11/21/16 Gooding High School Home 7:30 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Wednesday 11/16/16 Valley High School Home 6:00PM

Saturday 11/19/16 Hagerman High School Home 6:00PM

Monday 11/21/16 Gooding High School Home 6:00PM

Girls Middle School
Place Time

Tuesday 11/01/16 Shoshone High School Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Principal M/S Athletic Director

Greg Lowe Jon Goss  Luke Kelsey Phil Wert
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Team Schedule

11/1/2016 to 11/30/2016

Wendell High School
750 E Main St
Wendell, ID 83355-5384

Phil Wert
School Phone: 208-536-2100
Home Phone:
Fax: 208-536-2124
phwert@wendellschools.org

Basketball
Girls Middle School

Place Time
Thursday 11/10/16 Valley High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 11/14/16 Declo High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 11/16/16 Buhl High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 11/21/16 Glenns Ferry High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 11/29/16 Kimberly High School Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 11/30/16 Gooding High School Away 4:00 PM

Wrestling
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Wednesday 11/09/16 Wood River

Glenns Ferry High School
Gooding High School
Jerome High School
Wood River High School Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 11/15/16 Gooding
Burley High School
Declo High School
Gooding High School
Kimberly High School Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 11/22/16 wendell
Buhl High School
Filer High School
Gooding High School
Raft River Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 11/30/16 oakley
Gooding High School
Oakley High School
Valley High School Away 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Principal M/S Athletic Director

Greg Lowe Jon Goss  Luke Kelsey Phil Wert
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